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
vanity, 2nd lg bed w/ priv bath

•	 Main: Kitchen, dining, living rm w/ 
wood fireplace

•	 Lowerl: 3rd bed w/ daylight window & 
private bath, Washer/dryer included

•	 Basement: Unfinished 4th level
•	 Updates: Newly updated kitchen, 

light fixtures, Fresh interior paint, 
New flooring, roof, siding, & gutters. 
Appliances, furnace, A/C replaced 2017

•	 Owned 1,000-gallon propane tank
•	 Utilities: Water by golf course: $80/

mon (summer), $55/mon (winter)
•	 Backyard w/ UGSP, Dbl att garage
•	 HOA: No HOA fee

•	 4 BEDS, 3.5 BATHS, 3,596 SF, 
2-STORY HOME ON 20 ACRES

•	 Upper Level Private Master Suite:
	 Walk-in closet, Jetted tub, Stackable 

washer/dryer hookups
•	 Main Level : Living rm w/French 

doors, bay & picture windows, recess 
lights, Formal & informal dining areas, 
Kitchen w/ island, pantry, bay window, 
spacious den w/ wood stove, & patio 
door to relaxing deck, 3 lge beds 
(2nd w/ priv bath), Laundry, Full bath, 
Unique study closets w/ cabinets & 
counters in 2 beds

•	 Basement: Family & Bonus rm w/ 
ample storage

•	 Well for house & yard, Central vacuum 
sys, Dbl att heated garage, Dbl det 
oversized garage

•	 Subdividable into two 10-acre tracts

•	 3 BEDS, 2 ½ BATHS, 1,764 SF, 
2-STORY HOME ON WESTEND

•	 Main: Open floor plan, Kitchen w/
island, SS appls, pantry cabinet, & 
under-cabinet lightinghHalf bath

•	 Master: walk-in close, priv bath w/ 
dble sink vanity

•	 Living room with gas fireplace
•	 Dining area with patio door
•	 Separate laundry room with cabinets, 

sink, closet, and window
•	 Coat nook/bench area inside garage 

door in hallway to main living area
•	 Upper: Lighted stairway, 2 add’l 

beds, full bath
•	 Outdoor: Covered porch, Fenced 

backyard w/shed, Double att Garage
 	 w/ Insulation & sheetrock
•	 Security system
•	 HOA: $140/year subn maintenance

•	 QUALITY CUSTOM-BUILT 2-3 BED, 2 
BATH, 1063-1,293 SF TOWNHOMES 
IN NORTHWEST BILLINGS

•	 Kitchen: Quartz counters, SS 
appliances, Under cabinet lighting, Tile 
backsplash, Pantry, Breakfast bar

•	 Luxury Vinyl Plank (LVP) flooring in 
entry, kitchen, dining, living, and hallway

•	 Priv covered front & back patio

•	 Master:  Walk-in closet, Priv. bath
•	 2 x 6 walls w/Rockwool demising sound 

barrier insulation between units
•	 Anderson Windows & Hardi Siding
•	 Dbl att garage (insulated, sheet-

rocked, and heated)
•	 HOA Fee: $205/mon: Lawn, Snow 

removal, Water, Exterior ins.

1702 ANNAS GARDEN LANE • #101 • BILLINGS, MT  •  $295,000
•	 2 BEDS, 2 ½ BATHS, 

1,088 SF, 2-STORY 
CONDO IN ANNAFELD

•	 Main: Open floor plan w/
kitchen, dining, living rm, 
half bath

•	 Kitchen Details: White 
cabinets, island, Recessed 
lighting

•	 Upper Level: 2 beds w/ 
priv baths, 1 bed w/ walk-in 
closet, tile shower

•	 Closet laundry with 
shelving

•	 Outdoor: Fenced-in 
backyard space, Patio w/ 
automatic security light, 1 
detached garage

•	 HOA: TBD, covers water 
and exterior insurance
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www.yourbillingshomesource.com | www.YourBillingsHomeSource.com

2115 IDA STREET – BILLINGS, MT
3 BED - 2 BATH - 1,808 SQFT - $449,900 - MLS#350916

2321 SMOOTH ROCK – BILLINGS, MT
4 BED - 2 BATH - 2,462 SQFT - $599,900 - MLS#351021

6730 COVE CREEK DR – BILLINGS, MT
5 BED - 3 BATH - 3,340 SQFT - $530,000 - 351061

Escape to your own private oasis on this stunning 1.31-acre 
property where horses are welcome. This charming 3 bed, 
2 bath home offers a bright & open floor plan, perfect for 
modern living. Enjoy the cozy ambiance of the lower daylight 
level featuring a family room complete w/a wood-burning 
stove ideal for gathering on chilly evenings. Step outside onto 
the spacious covered deck & take in the breathtaking views of 
your expansive acre, complete w/a convenient shed & lean-to 
for your horses. 2 wells. This is a rare opportunity to own a 
piece of paradise in the Heights don’t miss out!

Brand New West End Living in Stone Creek! Experience the 
ease of single-lvl living w/a bonus! This stunning new build 
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
BHHS - FLOBERG

1844 HAMPTON PLACE
– BILLINGS, MT
DRIVE BY – AREA 7
4 BEDS, 4 BATH, 3,068 SQFT
$409,000 – MLS#350386
LANCE EGAN 406-254-1550
BHHS - FLOBERG

4641 SUNBURST LANE
– BILLINGS, MT
DRIVE BY – AREA 7
4 BEDS, 3 BATH, 2,475 SQFT
$640,000 – MLS#349177
STEVE WELLS 406-294-2121
CENTURY 21 HOMETOWN BROKERS

4703 LAILA DRIVE
– BILLINGS, MT
SATURDAY 11:00-1:00 – AREA 8
4 BEDS, 2 BATHS, 1,456 SQFT
$175,000 – MLS#350884
KRISTINA LARSEN 406-578-4399
EXP REALTY, LLC

26 REDROCK DRIVE
– BILLINGS, MT
SUNDAY 11:00-2:00– AREA 8
3 BEDS, 2 BATHS, 1,372 SQFT
$147,000 – MLS#351063
LAURA MACCATHERINE 877-366-2213
LTP REALTY

639 YELLOWSTONE AVE
– BILLINGS, MT
SUNDAY 2:00-4:00 – AREA 8
3 BEDS, 1 BATHS, 1,890 SQFT
$339,000 – MLS#350458
HANNAH RENO 406-655-0005
KELLER WILLIAMS YS PROP

1029 LEWIS AVE
– BILLINGS, MT
SUNDAY 12:00-2:00– AREA 8
4 BEDS, 2.5 BATHS, 2,560 SQFT
$359,000 – MLS#350293
GINA MOORE 406-259-3977
ERA AMERICAN REAL ESTATE

5731 HORSESHOE TRAIL
– BILLINGS, MT
DRIVE BY – AREA 8
3 BEDS, 2.5 BATHS, 1,764 SQFT
$435,000 – MLS#350333
CHRIS DUNN 406-869-2000
MT REAL ESTATE BROKERS

OPEN HOUSES & DRIVE BUYS!
 MAPPED ONLINE with GOOGLETM MAPS  & POSTED ON FACEBOOK!

www.Facebook.com/Bi l l ingsRealEstate.4Sale
www.Facebook.com/groups/montanaforsale

www.Bil l ingsRealEstate.org
www.instagram.com/r imadvert isingmt

check us out online!check us out online!
FACEBOOK:

INSTAGRAM:

WEBSITE: like our pages!like our pages!
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	 AREA 1 – BILLINGS HEIGHTS – GOVERNORS

www.BakerTransferAndStorage.com

	 AREA 8 – WEST BILLINGS

	AREA 2 – BILLINGS HEIGHTS –  BENCH

	 AREA 4 – SOUTH BILLINGS

	 AREA 3 – LOCKWOOD/EMERALD HILLS

	 AREA 6 – DOWNTOWN BILLINGS

	 AREA 7 – NORTHWEST BILLINGS	 AREA 5 – BLUE CREEK/DUCK CREEK

www.stewart.com/Billings
SHARON D. MILLER

ESCROW MANAGER
smiller2@stewart.com

406-869-5303

CHRISTINE LUCKEY 
ESCROW OFFICER

cdluckey@stewart.com
406-869-5312

Douglas Bishop purchased his home with the assistance 
of Tana Lee of Real Estate by Tana and Brian Hafner of 
Universal Lending Corporation.

Wynn and Timothy Powell sold their home with the 
assistance of Lauraleah Griffin of Meridian Real Estate.

Vickey Eubank purchased her home with the assistance 
of Debbie Sokoloski of Evergreen Home Loans and Marie 
McHatton of Western Skies Real Estate.

Amy Johnsen sold her home with the assistance of Della 
Gardner of Real Estate HUB.

Incredible ranch-style home on 1.12 ac! This like-
new home invites you in to the open, vaulted living 
area w/hardwood floors. The kitchen offers hickory 
cabinets, granite island, dbl ovens, lg pantry plus 
breakfast bar w/patio door to the trex deck & fully 
fenced yd ideal for relaxing or entertaining. Primary 
suite inc a walk-in closet, bth w/lg soaking tub & 
walk-in, dbl-headed shower. The main lvl also hosts 
a dining room w/tin ceiling, office, 2 add’l beds, full 
bth & mudroom w/storage. The lower daylight lvl 
offers a living room w/gas f/p, 2 spacious bds, full 
bth, oversized utility room wsink & an add’l living 
space. The home features a 3-car gar & det 24x32 
shop for storage/projects. An ideal home for anyone 
seeking both comfort & space.

5 BEDS | 3 BATHS | 4,700 SF

 WWW.BHHSFLOBERG.COM • ROBIN HANEL 406-860-6181 • TOM HANEL 406-690-4448 • KORINNE RICE 406-697-0678 www.OaklandCompanies.com  •  www.4MThomes.com
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real estate
m a p p e d  o n l i n e  w i t h  g o o g l e  m a p s t m  & p o s t e d  to  fac e b o o k !

open houses
 &  drive buys !
open houses
 &  drive buys !

	 AREA 8 – WEST BILLINGS

3175 SOLAR BLVD UNIT 6
– BILLINGS, MT
DRIVE BY – AREA 8
3 BEDS, 2 BATHS, 1,499 SQFT
$265,000 – MLS#350681
COLESON GREWELL 406-655-0005
KW YELLOWSTONE PROP.

49 VISTA DR.
– BILLINGS, MT
DRIVE BY – AREA 8
2 BEDS, 1 BATHS, 910 SQFT
$80,000 – MLS#350770
TAYLOR WILLIAMS 406-927-3016
CEDAR & STONE REALTY & DESIGN, LLC

1945 CLARK AVE
– BILLINGS, MT
WEDNESDAY 9:00-12:00– AREA 8
4 BEDS, 3 BATHS, 2,856 SQFT
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
shower, & lg jet tub. Upper level has two beds & an office space that looks down on the 
first floor. Interior logs w/great beams are exposed throughout. Lg deck across the east 
side of the home. Spectacular views of the Yellowstone River Valley, Pompeys Pillar, Fly 
Creek, the Bull Mtns, & more. Barn w/2 lg box stalls, tack rm & storage area for tools & grain. 
There is also a covered shed for livestock protection & a set of corrals and a round pen. 
One new heated waterer, an automatic waterer, & several frost-free hydrants. Outdoor 
riding arena made of portable panels. 10 ac of excellent hay meadows & additional areas 
of irrigated pasture. 18 shares of water out of the Huntley Irrigation District. Great place 
for a horse ranch–small cattle ranch or just a place for the family to have 4h projects 
and a lot of space to roam. Located in the heart of Montana’s great hunting & fishing.

$1,175,000   •   MLS#349064   •   CALL WARD FENTON 406-967-2850

3034 E J ROAD • POMPEYS PILLAR, MT

www.Montana-DakotaRanches.com

www.AHausOfRealty.comwww.AHausOfRealty.com

5630 WOODGATE DRIVE – BILLINGS, MT 
Welcome to your dream home, 5630 Woodgate Drive! The interior of this property has been completely 
updated with exceptional finishes. This estate boasts 6 acres with equestrian opportunity, 5,336sqft 
residence, three levels. 7 bedrooms, 5.5 bathrooms. The luxury kitchen features custom handmade 
cabinetry, tile backsplash to ceiling, kettle faucet, 6 burner Monogram stove/oven, beverage cooler, 
high density quartz countertops imported from Brazil, and a very large island with seating. The upper-
level features 4 bedrooms and 2 full bathrooms. The lowest level features a kitchenette, large living 
room, 2 bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms with tubs, large storage closet, and an additional flex room. There 
is exterior entry to the lowest level of the residence if you wanted to rent the basement out separate 
from the house, or use as multigenerational living. Too many amazing features to list! $1,585,000

1016 GREAT NORTHERN – LAUREL, MT 
Nice one lvl townhome w/open floor plan, gas f/p, kitchen island, lg dining space, 2 bed & 2 bath, 
walk-in master closet, covered patio, nice windows that let the light in for a warm sunny feeling. 
The yd has a privacy fence & there is UGSP. Convenient central location in Laurel. Each unit 
is responsible for their own lawn maintenance & snow removal. The insurance for the stud-out 
is shared between the two owners & the interior policies are paid individually. $319,000

2224 US HIGHWAY 87 E. TRL #78 – BILLINGS  
Looking for a home with convenient access to wherever you need to be, but set back in a private 
neighborhood, AND less that 1 mi. from Lockwood Schools? Here it is! This 1,216 sq ft mobile home 
offers a large and open interior. Featuring 3 beds, & 2 full baths. Primary ensuite features two closets. 
Large laundry room with cabinetry. Open space views off your front porch deck. The kitchen features 
ample cabinet space, gas stove & large refrigerator. The heat source is gas forced air; cooling is central 
air. This home is perfect for those seeking space, comfort, and convenience; it is located in the Hillside 
Village neighborhood, with a lot rent of $595. Don’t miss out - schedule your showing today! $89,000

406 WOOD DUCK DRIVE – PARK CITY, MT 
A newly finished 1 lvl living home situated on a lg fully landscaped lot. The lg living room has 
recessed lighting, ceiling fan, & gas f/p its open to dining & kitchen areas. Dining has a sliding 
door to lg covered back patio. The kitchen has a gas range, refrigerator w/ice maker, & extra-lg 
pantry. All areas except for beds have easy care vinyl plank flooring. The primary bed has lg, 
designed closet, private bath w/dbl sinks, linen cabinet, & lg tile shower. The laundry room has 
built in coat rack, cabinets above washer/dryer for storage. The garage has an overhead gas 
heater, dbl & single door at the front & a convenient overhead door at the back leading to the 
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